



NOTE:

REF. NO. 1 IS FOR STANDARD PAVERS ONLY, WITH
HYD. EXTENSIONS SEE PAGE 48

24	500-493	SO HD SETSCREW	1/8" X 1 1/2" LG	2
23	103	SCREED PLATE		1
22	500-700	SETSCREW		2
21	148	BEARING COLLAR		2
17	525-131	HEAT EXCHANGER		2
16	500-367	HAIR PIN	1/8" X 2 1/2" LG	2
15	A-477	BURNER		2
14	500-203	TAPER PIN	NO. 5 X 2 1/2" LG	2
13	147	ADJUSTING SCREW, BEARING		2
12	500-205	BEARING EDGE		2
11	500-200	SCREED HEAD SETSCREW	3/8" X 3/4" LG	2
10	149	SCREED ADJUSTING SCREW		2
9	500-012	HEX NUT	3/8" X 1/2"	10
8	500-198	HEX HEAD CAPSCREW	1/2" X 2" LG	2
7	500-083	HEX HEAD CAPSCREW	3/8" X 1" LG	4
6	500-036	LOCKWASHER	3/8"	21
5	A-487	CATWALK ATTACHING BRACKET	H X L	2
3	508-495	HEX NUT	1/2" X 1/2"	10
2	525-209	CATWALK	12	1
1	106	SCREED FRAME		1

LAYTON MANUFACTURING COMPANY		1411W. GARDEN	1-11-72
HEAT EXCHANGER LOCATION			NONE
SCREED ADJUSTING SCREW, ASS.			
			Rev. 2/83